J Series Expandable Braid Sleeving
Jaycor
Part Number
Inside Diameter (mm) Recommended
Range of  Use (mm)
Nominal Minimum Maximum
J87PEBS3 3 2 6 1 to 5
J87PEBS4 4 3 8 2 to 7
J87PEBS5 5 4 10 3 to 9
J87PEBS6 6 5 12 4 to 11
J87PEBS8 8 6 14 5 to 12
J87PEBS10 10 8 18 7 to 15
J87PEBS12 12 10 21 8 to 17
J87PEBS14 14 12 23 9 to 19
J87PEBS16 16 14 25 10 to 21
J87PEBS18 18 16 27 12 to 23
J87PEBS20 20 18 29 14 to 25
J87PEBS22 22 20 32 16 to 28
J87PEBS25 25 22 36 18 to 32
J87PEBS30 30 27 45 20 to 40
J87PEBS35 35 32 55 25 to 48
J87PEBS40 40 35 64 30 to 55
J87PEBS50 50 45 75 40 to 65
J87PEBS60 60 55 85 50 to 75
Standard stock colour black
Other colours available on special order
Kindly contact us for all your braiding requirements
Disclaimer: We have made a great eff ort to ensure the accuracy of informati on presented in this website, but although the informati on is believed to be